5/2/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
403 EVANS

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$538.19

$363.80

$901.99

$901.99

Drawer

$108.47

$108.47

$108.47

$1,010.46

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,017.21) ($18.50) 115
$0.00 $0.00 ($42.90) $0.00 15
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,060.11) ($18.50) 130
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,060.11) ($18.50) 130
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($41.78) $0.00 24
$0.00 $0.00 ($41.78) $0.00 24
$0.00 $0.00 ($41.78) $0.00 24
($1,101.89) ($18.50) 154

Handle Net Handle
$1,573.90 $1,555.40
$406.70 $406.70
$1,980.60 $1,962.10
$1,980.60 $1,962.10
Handle Net Handle
$150.25 $150.25
$150.25 $150.25
$150.25 $150.25
$2,130.85 $2,112.35

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



