Drawer Report By Satellite

5/2/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$538.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,017.21)	(\$18.50)	115	\$1,573.90	\$1,555.40	\$0.00	
	403 EVANS	\$363.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$42.90)	\$0.00	15	\$406.70	\$406.70	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$901.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,060.11)	(\$18.50)	130	\$1,980.60	\$1,962.10	\$0.00	
L	ocation HUDDLE	\$901.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,060.11)	(\$18.50)	130	\$1,980.60	\$1,962.10	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	Voids	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$108.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$41.78)	\$0.00	24	\$150.25	\$150.25	\$0.00	
Termi	<u>nal Number</u> 1028	\$108.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$41.78)	\$0.00	24	\$150.25	\$150.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$108.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$41.78)	\$0.00	24	\$150.25	\$150.25	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$1,010.46			(\$1,101.89)	(\$18.50)	154	\$2,130.85	\$2,112.35		